Show #A2572: Saddle Up Summer Show (02.06.2018-03.06.2018)

16. SQHA R1383: In Hand Trail - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 89 HC Extremeinvitation Jael Heizmann Jael Heizmann
2 76 No One Needs To Know Elodie Bays Elodie Bays
3 37 Lark Be Good Esther Schaepper Esther Schaepper
4 110 Cilbarra Huggies Martina Henz Martina Henz
5 105 Sweet Awesome Dun It Jennifer Ayer Anissa Barras
6 46 Shes Hot For Certain Patricia Keller Patricia Keller
7 60 Ribana Nadine Maria Lochmann Nadine Maria Lochmann
8 107 Redskin Heu Jennifer Venetz Jennifer Venetz
9 111 Return To Sunshine Andrea Kofmel Andrea Kofmel
10 91 Smarts Chexinic Marina Birrer Marina Birrer
21. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 120 Great Little Pine Karin Maurhofer Karin Maurhofer
2 54  Hint Classic Paul Karin Huber Corinne Stern
3 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
4 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
26. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 97 Lady Dun Goldendream Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury
40. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Spat Sailor Lena Jeannette Kraehenbuehl Jeannette Kraehenbuehl
45. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 The Great Antares Janine Weber Adrian Mueller
72. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
2 124 WB Shadowonthewall Karin Studer Karin Studer
3 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
4 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
5 104 Invest N Vanite Carmen Sprenger Tanja Horak
74. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
2 124 WB Shadowonthewall Karin Studer Karin Studer
3 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
79. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
2 86 A Good Sunset Pia Schorno Pia Schorno
3 90 Swing Batta Batta Jonas Schleiniger Mike Schleiniger
4 113 Sotch Nevada Jeannine De Gregorio Jeannine De Gregorio
5 20 Take Me To A Goodbar Eva Kermautz Eva Kermautz
6 1 Jacs Ginger Remedy Chiara Mark Lisa Mark
7 65 Its The Way You Are Karin Fischbacher Karin Fischbacher
8 46 Shes Hot For Certain Patricia Keller Patricia Keller



Show #A2572: Saddle Up Summer Show (02.06.2018-03.06.2018)

9 24 Definitely Good Eveline Gasser Doris Reinli
80. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 90 Swing Batta Batta Jonas Schleiniger Mike Schleiniger
2 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
3 8 Faithfull Revolution Christine Piralli Christine Piralli
4 108 TNP Prime Time Jac Nicole Rey Nicole Rey
83. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
2 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
3 113 Sotch Nevada Jeannine De Gregorio Jeannine De Gregorio
4 48 Cutters Sugarman Dominique Hirter Doris Hirter
5 86 A Good Sunset Pia Schorno Pia Schorno
6 20 Take Me To A Goodbar Eva Kermautz Eva Kermautz
7 102 Clasys Cherry Lady Corinne Flubacher Regula Flubacher
8 15 Miss Smiling Chic Martina Potzmader Martina Potzmader
9 46 Shes Hot For Certain Patricia Keller Patricia Keller
84. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
3 14 Little Gin Whiz Renata Bucher Renata Bucher
4 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
5 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
6 113 Sotch Nevada Jeannine De Gregorio Jeannine De Gregorio
7 8 Faithfull Revolution Christine Piralli Christine Piralli
8 108 TNP Prime Time Jac Nicole Rey Nicole Rey
87. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 113 Sotch Nevada Jeannine De Gregorio Jeannine De Gregorio
2 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
3 86 A Good Sunset Pia Schorno Pia Schorno
4 96 Topspines Norseman Andrea Glanzmann Andrea Glanzmann
5 102 Clasys Cherry Lady Corinne Flubacher Regula Flubacher
6 48 Cutters Sugarman Dominique Hirter Doris Hirter
7 1 Jacs Ginger Remedy Chiara Mark Lisa Mark
8 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
9 24 Definitely Good Eveline Gasser Doris Reinli
90. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 12
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
3 113 Sotch Nevada Jeannine De Gregorio Jeannine De Gregorio
4 54  Hint Classic Paul Karin Huber Corinne Stern
5 8 Faithfull Revolution Christine Piralli Christine Piralli
6 96 Topspines Norseman Andrea Glanzmann Andrea Glanzmann
7 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
8 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak



PlaceBack#

Show #A2572: Saddle Up Summer Show (02.06.2018-03.06.2018)

Im A Golden Nic

Horse's Name

Irene Leder

95. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Irene Leder

Owner's Name

1 120
2 129

PlaceBack#

Great Little Pine
AK Chipster

Horse's Name

Karin Maurhofer

Rainer Schmid

100. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Karin Maurhofer

Rainer Schmid

Owner's Name

1 114

The Great Antares

Janine Weber

110. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1

Adrian Mueller

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 129 AK Chipster Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
113. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 76 No One Needs To Know Elodie Bays Elodie Bays
116. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 45 Grand Revolution Beate Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
125. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
2 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
131. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
2 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
135. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
140. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
142. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 86 A Good Sunset Pia Schorno Pia Schorno
2 89 HC Extremeinvitation Jael Heizmann Jael Heizmann
3 24 Definitely Good Doris Reinli Doris Reinli
4 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
5 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
144. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
3 89 HC Extremeinvitation Jael Heizmann Jael Heizmann
4 24 Definitely Good Doris Reinli Doris Reinli
DQ 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
145. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 97 Lady Dun Goldendream Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer



Show #A2572: Saddle Up Summer Show (02.06.2018-03.06.2018)

3 129 AK Chipster Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
146. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
2 124 WB Shadowonthewall Karin Studer Karin Studer
3 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
4 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
5 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
6 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
148. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
2 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
3 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
4 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
DQ 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
158. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 48 Cutters Sugarman Dominique Hirter Doris Hirter
2 14 Little Gin Whiz Renata Bucher Renata Bucher
3 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
4 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
159. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
2 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
3 8 Faithfull Revolution Christine Piralli Christine Piralli
162. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 14 Little Gin Whiz Renata Bucher Renata Bucher
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
3 15 Miss Smiling Chic Martina Potzmader Martina Potzmader
DQ 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
163. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 Step N Whiz Evelyn Honegger Evelyn Honegger
2 28 Peppys Lil Snapper Madeleine Flury Madeleine Flury
3 120 Great Little Pine Karin Maurhofer Karin Maurhofer
4 122 Spat Sailor Lena Jeannette Kraehenbuehl Jeannette Kraehenbuehl
5 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
6 130 Cinnamon Snap Bar Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury
165. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
173. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Dual Springtime Tatjana Sidler Manuela Sidler
174. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #A2572: Saddle Up Summer Show (02.06.2018-03.06.2018)

1 31 Hollywood Chocolino Aissata Paschke Jana Paschke
2 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
3 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
175. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Dual Springtime Tatjana Sidler Manuela Sidler
2 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
3 31 Hollywood Chocolino Aissata Paschke Jana Paschke
4 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
DQ 81 Whiz Out Of Here Sirina Zannini Monika Pulver
176. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Dual Springtime Tatjana Sidler Manuela Sidler
2 81 Whiz Out Of Here Sirina Zannini Monika Pulver
3 31 Hollywood Chocolino Aissata Paschke Jana Paschke
4 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
DQ 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
177. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Dual Springtime Tatjana Sidler Manuela Sidler
2 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
3 83 Hai Smokin Lena Sabrina Bruehwiler Gaby Bruehwiler
4 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
178. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Dual Springtime Tatjana Sidler Manuela Sidler
2 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
3 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
4 83 Hai Smokin Lena Sabrina Bruehwiler Gaby Bruehwiler
180. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 The Great Antares Janine Weber Adrian Mueller
184. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 97 Lady Dun Goldendream Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury
186. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 Clasys Cherry Lady Corinne Flubacher Regula Flubacher
2 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
3 48 Cutters Sugarman Dominique Hirter Doris Hirter
4 61 Heza A Great Whiz Erika Martig Erika Martig
188. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 120 Great Little Pine Karin Maurhofer Karin Maurhofer
208. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
2 54 Hint Classic Paul Karin Huber Corinne Stern
3 120 Great Little Pine Karin Maurhofer Karin Maurhofer



Show #A2572: Saddle Up Summer Show (02.06.2018-03.06.2018)

This Skys Kruzin
AK Chipster

Glowing To Maliblue

Horse's Name

Corinne Stern
Rainer Schmid

Flurina Tschopp

209. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Corinne Stern
Rainer Schmid

Flurina Tschopp

Owner's Name

AK Chipster

Horse's Name

Rainer Schmid

210. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Rainer Schmid

Owner's Name

Keen Black Dart
Im A Golden Nic

Grand Revolution

Horse's Name

Patricia Keller
Irene Leder

Chantale Wellauer

Rider's Name

Patricia Keller
Irene Leder

Chantale Wellauer

211. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

Im A Golden Nic

Keen Black Dart

Return To Sunshine

Horse's Name

Irene Leder
Patricia Keller

Andrea Kofmel

212. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown:

Rider's Name

Irene Leder
Patricia Keller
Andrea Kofmel
2

Owner's Name

Im A Golden Nic
Keen Black Dart

Horse's Name

Irene Leder

Patricia Keller

213. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Irene Leder

Patricia Keller

Owner's Name

Step N Whiz

Grand Revolution

A Shining Investment

Horse's Name

Evelyn Honegger
Chantale Wellauer

Rainer Schmid

214. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Evelyn Honegger
Chantale Wellauer

Rainer Schmid

Owner's Name

A Shining Investment

215. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rainer Schmid

Rider's Name

Rainer Schmid

Owner's Name

A Shining Investment

Rainer Schmid

Rainer Schmid

216. SQHA SRCWRE: SRHA Cowboy Ranch Reining - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

A Shining Investment

Peppys Lil Snapper

Nino X CH
Smart Little Urs

Cinnamon Snap Bar

Rainer Schmid
Madeleine Flury
Natalie Volger
Therese Spitteler

Tanja Fahler

Rainer Schmid
Madeleine Flury
Danuta Volger
Therese Spitteler

Madeleine Flury

217. SQHA SRCWRR: SRHA Cowboy Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

4 55

DQ 129
DQ 39
PlaceBack#
1 129
PlaceBack#
1 51

2 3

3 45
PlaceBack#
1 3

2 51

3 111
PlaceBack#
1 3

2 51
PlaceBack#
1 101

2 45

3 50
PlaceBack#
1 50
PlaceBack#
1 50
PlaceBack#
1 50

2 28

3 95

4 5

5 130
PlaceBack#
1 28

2 130

3 128

4 36

5 5

6 95

7 50

8 127

Peppys Lil Snapper
Cinnamon Snap Bar

Big Star Like Gump BB

Ray Of Light
Smart Little Urs
Nino X CH

A Shining Investment

Toris Sugar Kid

Madeleine Flury
Tanja Fahler
Corinne Straub
Irene Perrotta
Therese Spitteler
Natalie Volger
Rainer Schmid

Adrian Bigler

Madeleine Flury
Madeleine Flury
Corinne Strub
Irene Perrotta
Therese Spitteler
Danuta Volger
Rainer Schmid

Adrian Bigler

218. SQHA SRCWRT: SRHA Cowboy Ranch Trail - Shown: 9



Show #A2572: Saddle Up Summer Show (02.06.2018-03.06.2018)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 28 Peppys Lil Snapper Madeleine Flury Madeleine Flury
2 5 Smart Little Urs Therese Spitteler Therese Spitteler
3 130 Cinnamon Snap Bar Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury
4 36 Ray Of Light Irene Perrotta Irene Perrotta
5 95 Nino X CH Natalie Volger Danuta Volger
6 115 Venezia Vom Groendu Marianne Studer Marianne Studer
7 128 Big Star Like Gump BB Corinne Straub Corinne Strub
8 50 A Shining Investment Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
9 127 Toris Sugar Kid Adrian Bigler Adrian Bigler
219. SQHA SRGHRE: SRHA Greenhorn Ranch Reining - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 116 Eddys Snapperina Sina Bucher Madeleine Flury
2 78 Be Jacks Black Pearl Nadia Schaer Nadia Schaer
3 133 Amira Virginia Uebersax Christina Uebersax
4 131 Stuart Isabelle Koenig Ruedi Koenig
5 121 Luna Tamara Zimmermann Tamara Zimmermann
6 47 Selina Cornelia Arnold Cornelia Arnold
DQ 119 MaedilV CH Julia Wiggli Ursula Bucher-Gabele
220. SQHA SRGHRR: SRHA Greenhorn Ranch Riding - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 Stuart Isabelle Koenig Ruedi Koenig
2 133 Amira Virginia Uebersax Christina Uebersax
3 78 Be Jacks Black Pearl Nadia Schaer Nadia Schaer
4 126 Boheme Ursula Bourlet Ursula Bourlet
5 116 Eddys Snapperina Sina Bucher Madeleine Flury
6 111 Return To Sunshine Andrea Kofmel Andrea Kofmel
7 119 MaedilVCH Julia Wiggli Ursula Bucher-Gabele
8 47 Selina Cornelia Arnold Cornelia Arnold
9 121 Luna Tamara Zimmermann Tamara Zimmermann
10 117 Natalie Esther Langensand Esther Lagensand
221. SQHA SRGHRT: SRHA Greenhorn Ranch Trail - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 60 Ribana Nadine Maria Lochmann Nadine Maria Lochmann
2 126 Boheme Ursula Bourlet Ursula Bourlet
3 133 Amira Virginia Uebersax Christina Uebersax
4 131 Stuart Isabelle Koenig Ruedi Koenig
5 78 Be Jacks Black Pearl Nadia Schaer Nadia Schaer
6 116 Eddys Snapperina Sina Bucher Madeleine Flury
7 121 Luna Tamara Zimmermann Tamara Zimmermann
8 119 MaedilV CH Julia Wiggli Ursula Bucher-Gabele
9 57 Narvik IV CH Karin Mueller Karin Mueller
10 47 Selina Cornelia Arnold Cornelia Arnold
223. SQHA Leadli: SQHA Lead Line - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
2 51 Keen Black Dart Patricia Keller Patricia Keller
3 95 Nino X CH Natalie Volger Danuta Volger
4 96 Topspines Norseman Andrea Glanzmann Andrea Glanzmann



Show #A2571: Saddle Up Summer Show (02.06.2018-03.06.2018)

17. SQHA R1381: Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
2 89 HC Extremeinvitation Jael Heizmann Jael Heizmann
3 105 Sweet Awesome Dun It Anissa Barras Anissa Barras
4 1 Jacs Ginger Remedy Chiara Mark Lisa Mark
5 110 Cilbarra Huggies Martina Henz Martina Henz
6 98 KHM Lenas Billy King Aurelia Egli Vontobel
7 92 Pato Leandra Haas Leandra Haas
8 20 Take Me To A Goodbar Eva Kermautz Eva Kermautz
9 24 Definitely Good Eveline Gasser Doris Reinli
10 65 Its The Way You Are Karin Fischbacher Karin Fischbacher
21. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 54  Hint Classic Paul Karin Huber Corinne Stern
2 120 Great Little Pine Karin Maurhofer Karin Maurhofer
3 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
4 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
26. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 97 Lady Dun Goldendream Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury
40. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Spat Sailor Lena Jeannette Kraehenbuehl Jeannette Kraehenbuehl
45. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 The Great Antares Janine Weber Adrian Mueller
72. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
2 124 WB Shadowonthewall Karin Studer Karin Studer
3 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
4 104 Invest N Vanite Carmen Sprenger Tanja Horak
5 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
74. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 124 WB Shadowonthewall Karin Studer Karin Studer
2 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
3 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
79. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
2 20 Take Me To A Goodbar Eva Kermautz Eva Kermautz
3 86 A Good Sunset Pia Schorno Pia Schorno
4 90 Swing Batta Batta Jonas Schleiniger Mike Schleiniger
5 113 Sotch Nevada Jeannine De Gregorio Jeannine De Gregorio
6 1 Jacs Ginger Remedy Chiara Mark Lisa Mark
7 108 TNP Prime Time Jac Nicole Rey Nicole Rey
8 104 Invest N Vanite Carmen Sprenger Tanja Horak



Show #A2571: Saddle Up Summer Show (02.06.2018-03.06.2018)

9 24 Definitely Good Eveline Gasser Doris Reinli
80. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
2 8 Faithfull Revolution Christine Piralli Christine Piralli
3 90 Swing Batta Batta Jonas Schleiniger Mike Schleiniger
4 108 TNP Prime Time Jac Nicole Rey Nicole Rey
83. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 15 Miss Smiling Chic Martina Potzmader Martina Potzmader
2 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
3 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
4 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
5 86 A Good Sunset Pia Schorno Pia Schorno
6 113 Sotch Nevada Jeannine De Gregorio Jeannine De Gregorio
7 1 Jacs Ginger Remedy Chiara Mark Lisa Mark
8 102 Clasys Cherry Lady Corinne Flubacher Regula Flubacher
9 48 Cutters Sugarman Dominique Hirter Doris Hirter
84. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
3 14 Little Gin Whiz Renata Bucher Renata Bucher
4 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
5 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
6 113 Sotch Nevada Jeannine De Gregorio Jeannine De Gregorio
7 8 Faithfull Revolution Christine Piralli Christine Piralli
8 108 TNP Prime Time Jac Nicole Rey Nicole Rey
87. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 113 Sotch Nevada Jeannine De Gregorio Jeannine De Gregorio
2 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
3 96 Topspines Norseman Andrea Glanzmann Andrea Glanzmann
4 86 A Good Sunset Pia Schorno Pia Schorno
5 102 Clasys Cherry Lady Corinne Flubacher Regula Flubacher
6 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
7 48 Cutters Sugarman Dominique Hirter Doris Hirter
8 24 Definitely Good Eveline Gasser Doris Reinli
9 1 Jacs Ginger Remedy Chiara Mark Lisa Mark
90. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 12
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 54 Hint Classic Paul Karin Huber Corinne Stern
2 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
3 113 Sotch Nevada Jeannine De Gregorio Jeannine De Gregorio
4 8 Faithfull Revolution Christine Piralli Christine Piralli
5 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
6 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
7 96 Topspines Norseman Andrea Glanzmann Andrea Glanzmann
8 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder



Show #A2571: Saddle Up Summer Show (02.06.2018-03.06.2018)

9 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
95. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 129 AK Chipster Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
2 120 Great Little Pine Karin Maurhofer Karin Maurhofer
100. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 The Great Antares Janine Weber Adrian Mueller
110. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 129 AK Chipster Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
113. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 76 No One Needs To Know Elodie Bays Elodie Bays
116. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 45 Grand Revolution Beate Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
125. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
2 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
131. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
135. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
140. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
142. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 86 A Good Sunset Pia Schorno Pia Schorno
2 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
3 89 HC Extremeinvitation Jael Heizmann Jael Heizmann
4 24 Definitely Good Doris Reinli Doris Reinli
5 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
144. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
3 24 Definitely Good Doris Reinli Doris Reinli
4 89 HC Extremeinvitation Jael Heizmann Jael Heizmann
DQ 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
145. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 97 Lady Dun Goldendream Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
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3 129 AK Chipster Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
146. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
2 124 WB Shadowonthewall Karin Studer Karin Studer
3 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
4 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
5 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
6 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
148. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
3 77 Ive Got Reservations Tanja Horak Tanja Horak
4 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
DQ 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
158. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 48 Cutters Sugarman Dominique Hirter Doris Hirter
2 14 Little Gin Whiz Renata Bucher Renata Bucher
3 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
4 31 Hollywood Chocolino Jana Paschke Jana Paschke
159. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 49 Power In The Canyon Sophie Gillioz Sophie Gillioz
2 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
3 8 Faithfull Revolution Christine Piralli Christine Piralli
162. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 14 Little Gin Whiz Renata Bucher Renata Bucher
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
3 15 Miss Smiling Chic Martina Potzmader Martina Potzmader
DQ 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
163. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 28 Peppys Lil Snapper Madeleine Flury Madeleine Flury
2 120 Great Little Pine Karin Maurhofer Karin Maurhofer
3 101 Step N Whiz Evelyn Honegger Evelyn Honegger
4 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
5 122 Spat Sailor Lena Jeannette Kraehenbuehl Jeannette Kraehenbuehl
6 130 Cinnamon Snap Bar Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury
165. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
173. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Dual Springtime Tatjana Sidler Manuela Sidler
174. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 31 Hollywood Chocolino Aissata Paschke Jana Paschke
2 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
3 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
175. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Dual Springtime Tatjana Sidler Manuela Sidler
2 31 Hollywood Chocolino Aissata Paschke Jana Paschke
3 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
4 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
DQ 81 Whiz Out Of Here Sirina Zannini Monika Pulver
176. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Dual Springtime Tatjana Sidler Manuela Sidler
2 81 Whiz Out Of Here Sirina Zannini Monika Pulver
3 31 Hollywood Chocolino Aissata Paschke Jana Paschke
4 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
DQ 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
177. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 10 Dual Springtime Tatjana Sidler Manuela Sidler
2 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
3 83 Hai Smokin Lena Sabrina Bruehwiler Gaby Bruehwiler
4 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
178. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 7 Quixote Remedy Jessica Spycher Jessica Spycher
2 10 Dual Springtime Tatjana Sidler Manuela Sidler
3 103 Definately Uncorked Chloe Marcotte Helene Loevenbruck
4 83 Hai Smokin Lena Sabrina Bruehwiler Gaby Bruehwiler
180. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 The Great Antares Janine Weber Adrian Mueller
184. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 97 Lady Dun Goldendream Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury
186. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 Clasys Cherry Lady Corinne Flubacher Regula Flubacher
2 48 Cutters Sugarman Dominique Hirter Doris Hirter
3 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
4 61 Heza A Great Whiz Erika Martig Erika Martig
188. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 1
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 120 Great Little Pine Karin Maurhofer Karin Maurhofer
208. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 6
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
2 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
3 54  Hint Classic Paul Karin Huber Corinne Stern
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4 120 Great Little Pine Karin Maurhofer Karin Maurhofer
DQ 129 AK Chipster Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
DQ 39 Glowing To Maliblue Flurina Tschopp Flurina Tschopp
209. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 129 AK Chipster Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
210. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 51 Keen Black Dart Patricia Keller Patricia Keller
2 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
3 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer

211. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
2 51 Keen Black Dart Patricia Keller Patricia Keller
3 111 Return To Sunshine Andrea Kofmel Andrea Kofmel

212. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
2 51 Keen Black Dart Patricia Keller Patricia Keller

213. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 Step N Whiz Evelyn Honegger Evelyn Honegger
2 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
3 50 A Shining Investment Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid

214. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 50 A Shining Investment Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
215. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 50 A Shining Investment Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
216. SQHA SRCWRE: SRHA Cowboy Ranch Reining - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 50 A Shining Investment Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
2 28 Peppys Lil Snapper Madeleine Flury Madeleine Flury
3 5 Smart Little Urs Therese Spitteler Therese Spitteler
4 95 Nino X CH Natalie Volger Danuta Volger
5 130 Cinnamon Snap Bar Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury

217. SQHA SRCWRR: SRHA Cowboy Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 36 Ray Of Light Irene Perrotta Irene Perrotta
2 28 Peppys Lil Snapper Madeleine Flury Madeleine Flury
3 128 Big Star Like Gump BB Corinne Straub Corinne Strub
4 5 Smart Little Urs Therese Spitteler Therese Spitteler
5 130 Cinnamon Snap Bar Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury
6 95 Nino X CH Natalie Volger Danuta Volger
7 50 A Shining Investment Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
8 127 Toris Sugar Kid Adrian Bigler Adrian Bigler

218. SQHA SRCWRT: SRHA Cowboy Ranch Trail - Shown: 9



PlaceBack#
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Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 28

Peppys Lil Snapper

Madeleine Flury

Madeleine Flury

2 95 Nino X CH Natalie Volger Danuta Volger
3 130 Cinnamon Snap Bar Tanja Fahler Madeleine Flury
4 5 Smart Little Urs Therese Spitteler Therese Spitteler
5 36 Ray Of Light Irene Perrotta Irene Perrotta
6 115 Venezia Vom Groendu Marianne Studer Marianne Studer
7 127 Toris Sugar Kid Adrian Bigler Adrian Bigler
8 128 Big Star Like Gump BB Corinne Straub Corinne Strub
9 50 A Shining Investment Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid
219. SQHA SRGHRE: SRHA Greenhorn Ranch Reining - Shown: 7
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 78 Be Jacks Black Pearl Nadia Schaer Nadia Schaer
2 116 Eddys Snapperina Sina Bucher Madeleine Flury
3 131 Stuart Isabelle Koenig Ruedi Koenig
4 133 Amira Virginia Uebersax Christina Uebersax
5 121 Luna Tamara Zimmermann Tamara Zimmermann
6 47 Selina Cornelia Arnold Cornelia Arnold
DQ 119 MaedilV CH Julia Wiggli Ursula Bucher-Gabele
220. SQHA SRGHRR: SRHA Greenhorn Ranch Riding - Shown: 10
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 126 Boheme Ursula Bourlet Ursula Bourlet
2 133 Amira Virginia Uebersax Christina Uebersax
3 111 Return To Sunshine Andrea Kofmel Andrea Kofmel
4 131 Stuart Isabelle Koenig Ruedi Koenig
5 116 Eddys Snapperina Sina Bucher Madeleine Flury
6 119 MaedilVCH Julia Wiggli Ursula Bucher-Gabele
7 78 Be Jacks Black Pearl Nadia Schaer Nadia Schaer
8 47 Selina Cornelia Arnold Cornelia Arnold
9 117 Natalie Esther Langensand Esther Lagensand
10 121 Luna Tamara Zimmermann Tamara Zimmermann
221. SQHA SRGHRT: SRHA Greenhorn Ranch Trail - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 Stuart Isabelle Koenig Ruedi Koenig
2 133 Amira Virginia Uebersax Christina Uebersax
3 126 Boheme Ursula Bourlet Ursula Bourlet
4 60 Ribana Nadine Maria Lochmann Nadine Maria Lochmann
5 78 Be Jacks Black Pearl Nadia Schaer Nadia Schaer
6 121 Luna Tamara Zimmermann Tamara Zimmermann
7 116 Eddys Snapperina Sina Bucher Madeleine Flury
8 57 Narvik IV CH Karin Mueller Karin Mueller
9 117 Natalie Esther Langensand Esther Lagensand
10 47 Selina Cornelia Arnold Cornelia Arnold
222. SQHA M1500: Horsestore Hobby Horse Trail - Shown: 11
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 96 Topspines Norseman Andrea Glanzmann Andrea Glanzmann
2 54  Hint Classic Paul Karin Huber Corinne Stern
3 14 Little Gin Whiz Renata Bucher Renata Bucher
4 3 Im A Golden Nic Irene Leder Irene Leder
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5 8 Faithfull Revolution Christine Piralli Christine Piralli
6 55 This Skys Kruzin Corinne Stern Corinne Stern
7 102 Clasys Cherry Lady Corinne Flubacher Regula Flubacher
8 25 Blue Asset Sandra Zahner-Stury Sandra Zahner-Stury
9 60 Ribana Nadine Maria Lochmann Nadine Maria Lochmann
10 123 Ribas Little Joe Nadine Rindlisbacher Andrea Rindlisbacher
223. SQHA Leadli: SQHA Lead Line - Shown: 4
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 45 Grand Revolution Chantale Wellauer Chantale Wellauer
2 51 Keen Black Dart Patricia Keller Patricia Keller
3 95 Nino X CH Natalie Volger Danuta Volger
4 96 Topspines Norseman Andrea Glanzmann Andrea Glanzmann
226. SQHA R1388: Ranch Inhand Trail - Shown: 9
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 60 Ribana Nadine Maria Lochmann Nadine Maria Lochmann
2 126 Boheme Ursula Bourlet Ursula Bourlet
3 133 Amira Virginia Uebersax Christina Uebersax
4 78 Be Jacks Black Pearl Nadia Schaer Nadia Schaer
5 5 Smart Little Urs Therese Spitteler Therese Spitteler
6 131 Stuart Isabelle Koenig Ruedi Koenig
7 47 Selina Cornelia Arnold Cornelia Arnold
8 95 Nino X CH Luca Volger Danuta Volger
9 117 Natalie Esther Langensand Esther Lagensand



